ARKANSAS SENATE
EIGHTY-EIGHTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment
THURSDAY, 8:30 AM

FEBRUARY 24, 2011

Bill
SB296

SB423
SB381
SB27

SB317

SB202

SB301

SB164

SB339

Sponsor

Teague
P. Malone
J. Dismang

J. Key

Whitaker

J. Taylor

D. Wyatt

J. Hutchinson

Crumbly

Amendment

Number
1

1

1

Committee
JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE

TRANSPORTATION, TECHNOLOGY & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS - SENATE

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE

TRANSPORTATION, TECHNOLOGY & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS - SENATE

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE

STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS-SENATE
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