ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-EIGHTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session Own Bill Own Amendment THURSDAY, 8:30 AM FEBRUARY 24, 2011

D	•	Amendment	-
Bill	Sponsor	Number	Committee
SB296	Teague	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB423	P. Malone	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB381	J. Dismang	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB27	J. Key	2	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB317	Whitaker	1	TRANSPORTATION, TECHNOLOGY & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS - SENATE
SB202	J. Taylor	1	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB301	D. Wyatt	1	TRANSPORTATION, TECHNOLOGY & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS - SENATE
SB164	J. Hutchinson	2	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB339	Crumbly	1	STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS-SENATE